
                                           
                                           
                           Pulaski Red Raider Invitational
                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
                         Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    56  Hortonville                                 (19:15.3  96:16.1 1:52.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Hannah Huza             12   18:19.0
  2      4  Hailey Falbo            12   18:39.4
  3     11  Ellie Young             9    19:22.4
  4     16  Lexi Wloszczynski       10   19:44.3
  5     23  Kalisa Peppler          10   20:11.0
  6   ( 26) Elizabeth Schuette      11   20:28.9
  7   ( 29) Emily Falbo             12   20:33.5

  2.    76  Appleton North                              (19:25.2  97:05.6 2:53.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Eva Busch               10   18:00.2
  2      7  Ava Helmbrecht          12   18:43.2
  3     13  Audry Dehlinger         11   19:39.2
  4     19  Amber Ziemer            11   19:49.5
  5     36  Addy Campbell           11   20:53.5
  6   ( 54) Audra Roe               10   21:21.6
  7   ( 65) Evelyn Mendolla         11   22:41.1

  3.    93  Stevens Point                               (19:55.8  99:38.9 1:10.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Tessa Bruckhart         11   19:19.1
  2     14  Emersyn Wavrunek        9    19:42.0
  3     18  Ariana Alimi            12   19:46.8
  4     25  Ashley Miller           12   20:21.6
  5     27  Megan Hyman             9    20:29.4
  6   ( 28) Ava Splinter            10   20:31.1
  7   ( 31) Emily Wojcik            10   20:35.0

  4.   111  Pulaski                                     (19:54.0  99:29.9 2:27.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Maggie Gerth            10   18:38.3
  2      5  Emerson Fabry           12   18:40.2
  3     22  Addie Bruckert          10   20:10.1
  4     37  Ellie Murphy            10   20:55.1
  5     44  Cameran Reiss           10   21:06.2
  6   ( 72) Estella Vieaux          11   23:46.5

  5.   126  Notre Dame                                  (20:06.6  100:32.6 2:20.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Anna Miller             11   18:42.6
  2     17  Mya Beckett             9    19:45.3
  3     21  Monika Stoik            12   20:02.8
  4     40  Evelyn Myrda            10   20:58.8
  5     42  Ava Cumicek             9    21:03.1
  6   ( 45) Reagan Gosa             12   21:10.1
  7   ( 47) Ella Nowak              11   21:13.2

  6.   130  Bay Port                                    (20:19.4  101:36.7 1:34.6)
==========================================================
  1     10  Onika Colassacco        10   19:21.0
  2     15  Elly Rau                10   19:43.3
  3     33  Liana Campbell          9    20:46.7
  4     34  Ava Roland              10   20:50.1
  5     38  Meila Lemorande         12   20:55.6
  6   ( 41) Johanna Brunette        11   21:02.8
  7   ( 58) Payten Winkler          12   21:36.9



  7.   140  De Pere                                     (20:24.9  102:04.2 2:00.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Bella Heideman          12   19:12.7
  2     24  Natalie Novak           10   20:19.8
  3     30  Kassidy Hutjens         11   20:34.6
  4     32  Ashley Derenne          9    20:44.4
  5     46  Betsy Hermsen           11   21:12.7
  6   ( 55) Aubree Mershon          10   21:25.2
  7   ( 57) Alana Schiegg           9    21:36.8

  8.   172  Kiel                                        (20:35.3  102:56.3 1:50.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Addison Vogel           12   19:24.1
  2     20  Evalyn Schafer          10   19:58.5
  3     43  Jasmine Bink            12   21:04.6
  4     48  Cara Madson             10   21:14.4
  5     49  Nina Kraus              11   21:14.7
  6   ( 56) Jayda Arenz             12   21:35.9
  7   ( 67) Carmen Schneider        10   23:14.1

  9.   282  Ashwaubenon                                 (22:04.7  110:23.1 2:41.1)
==========================================================
  1     39  Grace Dreier            10   20:58.2
  2     53  Evelyn Nesvacil         11   21:21.3
  3     60  Sophia Greendeer        12   22:11.3
  4     61  Kayla Vogels            10   22:13.0
  5     69  Natalie Schlosstein     11   23:39.3
  6   ( 74) Taytum Tracy            11   24:14.3
  7   ( 75) Ava Minzlaff            11   24:16.7

 10.   290  Menasha                                     (22:12.3  111:01.3 1:54.0)
==========================================================
  1     35  Evie Borucki            10   20:52.8
  2     62  Emma Hanagan            11   22:16.5
  3     63  Ava Julius              12   22:30.1
  4     64  Lillie Banks            12   22:35.1
  5     66  Clarissa Kohlmann       10   22:46.8
  6   ( 73) Taya Johnson            10   24:05.2
  7   ( 78) Veronica Kohlmann       10   25:15.4

 11.   336  Gillett                                     (23:37.2  118:06.0 5:38.2)
==========================================================
  1     50  Hope Soper              11   21:17.4
  2     51  Amanda Pate             9    21:19.2
  3     70  Halle Wendorff          9    23:43.3
  4     76  Sophie Limberg          12   24:50.5
  5     89  Sharlese Stage          9    26:55.6
  6   ( 92) Maggie Kaczmarek        11   29:03.2

 12.   356  West De Pere                                (23:54.1  119:30.5 4:15.0)
==========================================================
  1     52  Lily Spychalla          12   21:20.5
  2     59  Abigail Cleven          9    21:44.4
  3     80  Evelyn Wiser            12   25:17.1
  4     82  Nahomy Rajvanshi        10   25:33.0
  5     83  Haley Gordon            10   25:35.5
  6   ( 84) Brooke Riesenberg       12   25:39.7
  7   ( 85) Carley Suda             9    25:56.7

 13.   376  Green Bay East                              (24:38.8  123:13.6 1:45.0)
==========================================================
  1     68  Jordyn Peper            10   23:36.0
  2     71  Abigail Smith           9    23:46.0
  3     77  keelyn Hattendorf       11   25:14.7
  4     79  Else Wenz               11   25:15.9
  5     81  Faith Weatherspoon      12   25:21.0
  6   ( 91) Lily Rotter             11   28:21.9



 14.   444  Coleman                                     (27:24.9  137:04.1 4:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     86  Ava Kuchta              12   26:08.1
  2     87  Lilly Rosner            10   26:17.6
  3     88  Aliza Jensen            12   26:20.4
  4     90  Kaylee Rosner           12   27:33.8
  5     93  Regan Ducane            10   30:44.2



                                           
                                           
                           Pulaski Red Raider Invitational
                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
                         Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
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                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Eva Busch          10   Appleton North               18:00.2  5:48 
    2    2 Hannah Huza        12   Hortonville                  18:19.0  5:54 
    3    3 Maggie Gerth       10   Pulaski                      18:38.3  6:00 
    4    4 Hailey Falbo       12   Hortonville                  18:39.4  6:01 
    5    5 Emerson Fabry      12   Pulaski                      18:40.2  6:01 
    6    6 Anna Miller        11   Notre Dame                   18:42.6  6:02 
    7    7 Ava Helmbrecht     12   Appleton North               18:43.2  6:02 
    8    8 Bella Heideman     12   De Pere                      19:12.7  6:11 
    9    9 Tessa Bruckhart    11   Stevens Point                19:19.1  6:14 
   10   10 Onika Colassacco   10   Bay Port                     19:21.0  6:14 
   11   11 Ellie Young        9    Hortonville                  19:22.4  6:15 
   12   12 Addison Vogel      12   Kiel                         19:24.1  6:15 
   13   13 Audry Dehlinger    11   Appleton North               19:39.2  6:20 
   14   14 Emersyn Wavrunek   9    Stevens Point                19:42.0  6:21 
   15   15 Elly Rau           10   Bay Port                     19:43.3  6:21 
   16   16 Lexi Wloszczynski  10   Hortonville                  19:44.3  6:22 
   17   17 Mya Beckett        9    Notre Dame                   19:45.3  6:22 
   18   18 Ariana Alimi       12   Stevens Point                19:46.8  6:22 
   19   19 Amber Ziemer       11   Appleton North               19:49.5  6:23 
   20      Bailey Hendricks   12   Shawano Community            19:52.7  6:24 
   21   20 Evalyn Schafer     10   Kiel                         19:58.5  6:26 
   22   21 Monika Stoik       12   Notre Dame                   20:02.8  6:28 
   23   22 Addie Bruckert     10   Pulaski                      20:10.1  6:30 
   24   23 Kalisa Peppler     10   Hortonville                  20:11.0  6:30 
   25   24 Natalie Novak      10   De Pere                      20:19.8  6:33 
   26   25 Ashley Miller      12   Stevens Point                20:21.6  6:34 
   27   26 Elizabeth Schuette 11   Hortonville                  20:28.9  6:36 
   28   27 Megan Hyman        9    Stevens Point                20:29.4  6:36 
   29   28 Ava Splinter       10   Stevens Point                20:31.1  6:37 
   30   29 Emily Falbo        12   Hortonville                  20:33.5  6:38 
   31   30 Kassidy Hutjens    11   De Pere                      20:34.6  6:38 
   32      Mallorie Werner    11   Hortonville                  20:34.8  6:38 
   33   31 Emily Wojcik       10   Stevens Point                20:35.0  6:38 
   34   32 Ashley Derenne     9    De Pere                      20:44.4  6:41 
   35   33 Liana Campbell     9    Bay Port                     20:46.7  6:42 
   36   34 Ava Roland         10   Bay Port                     20:50.1  6:43 
   37   35 Evie Borucki       10   Menasha                      20:52.8  6:44 
   38   36 Addy Campbell      11   Appleton North               20:53.5  6:44 
   39   37 Ellie Murphy       10   Pulaski                      20:55.1  6:44 
   40   38 Meila Lemorande    12   Bay Port                     20:55.6  6:45 
   41   39 Grace Dreier       10   Ashwaubenon                  20:58.2  6:45 
   42   40 Evelyn Myrda       10   Notre Dame                   20:58.8  6:46 
   43   41 Johanna Brunette   11   Bay Port                     21:02.8  6:47 
   44   42 Ava Cumicek        9    Notre Dame                   21:03.1  6:47 
   45   43 Jasmine Bink       12   Kiel                         21:04.6  6:48 
   46      Lorena Hill        12   Stevens Point                21:05.7  6:48 
   47   44 Cameran Reiss      10   Pulaski                      21:06.2  6:48 
   48   45 Reagan Gosa        12   Notre Dame                   21:10.1  6:49 
   49   46 Betsy Hermsen      11   De Pere                      21:12.7  6:50 
   50   47 Ella Nowak         11   Notre Dame                   21:13.2  6:50 
   51      Maci Beyer         12   Shawano Community            21:13.4  6:50 
   52   48 Cara Madson        10   Kiel                         21:14.4  6:51 
   53   49 Nina Kraus         11   Kiel                         21:14.7  6:51 
   54   50 Hope Soper         11   Gillett                      21:17.4  6:52 
   55   51 Amanda Pate        9    Gillett                      21:19.2  6:52 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   52 Lily Spychalla     12   West De Pere                 21:20.5  6:53 
   57   53 Evelyn Nesvacil    11   Ashwaubenon                  21:21.3  6:53 
   58   54 Audra Roe          10   Appleton North               21:21.6  6:53 
   59   55 Aubree Mershon     10   De Pere                      21:25.2  6:54 
   60   56 Jayda Arenz        12   Kiel                         21:35.9  6:58 
   61   57 Alana Schiegg      9    De Pere                      21:36.8  6:58 
   62   58 Payten Winkler     12   Bay Port                     21:36.9  6:58 
   63      Colleen Kopling    10   De Pere                      21:40.4  6:59 
   64   59 Abigail Cleven     9    West De Pere                 21:44.4  7:00 
   65      Julia Pierquet     12   Green Bay Southwest          21:56.7  7:04 
   66      Caliana Ashmead    9    Bay Port                     22:06.9  7:08 
   67   60 Sophia Greendeer   12   Ashwaubenon                  22:11.3  7:09 
   68   61 Kayla Vogels       10   Ashwaubenon                  22:13.0  7:10 
   69      Mikelah Powers     10   Shawano Community            22:15.6  7:10 
   70   62 Emma Hanagan       11   Menasha                      22:16.5  7:11 
   71   63 Ava Julius         12   Menasha                      22:30.1  7:15 
   72   64 Lillie Banks       12   Menasha                      22:35.1  7:17 
   73   65 Evelyn Mendolla    11   Appleton North               22:41.1  7:19 
   74      Emma Nielson       12   Shawano Community            22:45.0  7:20 
   75   66 Clarissa Kohlmann  10   Menasha                      22:46.8  7:20 
   76   67 Carmen Schneider   10   Kiel                         23:14.1  7:29 
   77   68 Jordyn Peper       10   Green Bay East               23:36.0  7:36 
   78   69 Natalie Schlosstei 11   Ashwaubenon                  23:39.3  7:37 
   79   70 Halle Wendorff     9    Gillett                      23:43.3  7:39 
   80   71 Abigail Smith      9    Green Bay East               23:46.0  7:39 
   81   72 Estella Vieaux     11   Pulaski                      23:46.5  7:40 
   82   73 Taya Johnson       10   Menasha                      24:05.2  7:46 
   83   74 Taytum Tracy       11   Ashwaubenon                  24:14.3  7:49 
   84   75 Ava Minzlaff       11   Ashwaubenon                  24:16.7  7:49 
   85      Maria Ganser       12   Appleton North               24:39.2  7:57 
   86   76 Sophie Limberg     12   Gillett                      24:50.5  8:00 
   87      Autumn Johnson     12   Green Bay West               24:57.3  8:02 
   88      Mikiah Rogina      12   Green Bay West               25:11.5  8:07 
   89   77 Keelyn Hattendorf  11   Green Bay East               25:14.7  8:08 
   90      Annaliese Clancy   11   Ashwaubenon                  25:14.8  8:08 
   91   78 Veronica Kohlmann  10   Menasha                      25:15.4  8:08 
   92   79 Else Wenz          11   Green Bay East               25:15.9  8:08 
   93   80 Evelyn Wiser       12   West De Pere                 25:17.1  8:09 
   94   81 Faith Weatherspoon 12   Green Bay East               25:21.0  8:10 
   95   82 Nahomy Rajvanshi   10   West De Pere                 25:33.0  8:14 
   96   83 Haley Gordon       10   West De Pere                 25:35.5  8:15 
   97   84 Brooke Riesenberg  12   West De Pere                 25:39.7  8:16 
   98   85 Carley Suda        9    West De Pere                 25:56.7  8:22 
   99   86 Ava Kuchta         12   Coleman                      26:08.1  8:25 
  100   87 Lilly Rosner       10   Coleman                      26:17.6  8:28 
  101   88 Aliza Jensen       12   Coleman                      26:20.4  8:29 
  102   89 Sharlese Stage     9    Gillett                      26:55.6  8:40 
  103      Morgan Johnson     10   Green Bay West               27:16.8  8:47 
  104   90 Kaylee Rosner      12   Coleman                      27:33.8  8:53 
  105   91 Lily Rotter        11   Green Bay East               28:21.9  9:08 
  106   92 Maggie Kaczmarek   11   Gillett                      29:03.2  9:22 
  107   93 Regan Ducane       10   Coleman                      30:44.2  9:54 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


